Purgeur thermostatique BYVAP® à thermobimetal
BYVAP® Thermobimetal thermostatic steam strap
Type
BTHP 80 – BTHP 100 – BTHP 150
RC-BTHP FR-GB Rev2
Sous réserve de modifications  Page 1/4
Sart von Rohr SAS    Tel. 33/ (0)3 89 37 79 50
25 Rue de la Chapelle    Fax 33/ (0)3 89 37 79 51

The thermobimetal trap operates on the basis of 2 opposing forces. The differential pressure produces the opening force and the
temperature change acting on the thermobimetal discs for closing the trap.
Spécification d'appel d'offre  / How to order :
Purgeur type BT HP150 1" ANSI SW / Steam trap type BT HP150 1" ANSI SW
Directive européenne sur les appareils à pression 2014/68/UE / PED 2014/68/UE :
Ce purgeur est conforme à la DESP 2014/68/UE catégorie 0 / This steam trap is compliant with 2014/68/UE PED cat. 0
Type Mat. PMA PMO TMO TMA
BT HP80
A105
258 bar
80 bar
420°C 475°C
F22 475°C 575°C
BT HP100
A105
100 bar
420°C 475°C
F22 475°C 575°C
BT HP150
A105
150 bar
420°C 475°C
F22 475°C 575°C
Purgeur thermostatique BYVAP® à thermobimetal
BYVAP® Thermobimetal thermostatic steam strap
Type
BTHP 80 – BTHP 100 – BTHP 150
RC-BTHP FR-GB Rev2
Sous réserve de modifications  Page 2/4
Courbes de débit / Flow rate
0
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
0 50 100 150
D
éb
it
 /
F
lo
w
 r
at
e
(
K
g
/H
)
Pression differentielle / Differential pressure (bar)
Condensats froids / Cold condensate
BTHP 80
BTHP 100
BTHP 150
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
0 50 100 150
D
éb